CP12 SERIES - 3 PHASE
OWNERS MANUAL
Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723
www.carrypumps.com · 800-492-2779 · sales@carrypumps.com
CARRY STAINLESS STEEL AXIAL-FLOW
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723
www.carrypumps.com · 800-492-2779 · sales@carrypumps.com
CP12 SERIES - 3 PHASE
HIGH VOLUME STAINLESS STEEL
VERTICAL AXIAL-FLOW
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
2020 MODEL NUMBER
EXAMPLE:  CP12-0400-463-13 = CP12 Series Pump
        40HP/460V/3PH
        w/ 13 Degree Impeller
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
CP12  =  Carry CP12 Series High-Volume Pump
HORSEPOWER:
0400 =   40 Horsepower
0500 =   50 Horsepower
0600 =    60 Horsepower
VOLTAGE/PHASE:
463  =  460 Volt/3 Phase
IMPELLER PITCH:
X  =   [13] = 13° Impeller
    [17] = 17° Impeller
    [20] = 20° Impeller
    [22] = 22.5° Impeller
    (chosen from pump curve chart)
PLEASE NOTE:  All Carry CP12 Pumps come standard
with a 30’ power lead.  Additional length may be added
and is priced per foot.
Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723
www.carrypumps.com · 800-492-2779 · sales@carrypumps.com
• Do not use a Carry Pumps™ Stainless Steel Submersible
High-Volume Axial-Flow Pump in a swimming area.
• Electrical controls must be installed observing all applicable
state and local codes.
• A local disconnect is recommended near the controls for ease
of servicing.
• A good earth ground must be provided at the electrical
service entrance using a metal grounding stake.
• The pump must be properly grounded to protect personnel
from a serious or fatal electrical shock hazard, and the
pump motor from lightning.
• Use of a Lightning Arrestor is highly recommended.
• The level control wiring must be encapsulated or low voltage
for safety.
PRODUCT USE &
SAFETY INFORMATION
Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723
www.carrypumps.com · 800-492-2779 · sales@carrypumps.com
• Running a Carry Pumps™ Stainless Steel Submersible Axial-
Flow Pump dry (without water freely flowing by the motor as a
coolant) will ruin the motor.  This motor failure is not covered
under warranty.
• Use caution when operating a pump on manual control.
It is very important to not let the pump run dry.
• Do not let water freeze in and around the pump.  Severe dam-
age will result to the pump and motor if water freezes around
them.
• Remove any construction debris, muck and sludge from the
sump bottom before the installation and initial start up.  These
obstructions can starve the pump of water and ruin the motor.
• Carry Pumps™ Strainer Screens will provide an effective barrier
from debris in storm water and water transfer applications.
However, it is very important to make sure the screen stays
clean and does not become plugged by debris.  A screen that is
clogged will starve the pump of water and the motor will fail.
This motor failure is not covered under warranty.
PRODUCT USE &
SAFETY INFORMATION
60HP MOTOR
17°, 20° or 22.5° Impeller
PLOT YOUR POINT:  Follow the flow in U.S. gallons per minute required
horizontally on the chart to your GPM OR CFM required; then follow up to
your TDH OR PSI required.
The location of the point plotted on the chart determines the horsepower of
pump and degree of impeller required.
CP12 SERIES - 3 PHASE
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP CURVES